Jun 24 2024 (06:25) India Rail Info 1

Digha - Mecheda EMU Passenger Special/08140 - Klkt - SER
SJPA/Sujalpur to TMZ/Tamluk
1h 17m - 71 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DGHA |Digha 12:05 0 |1 0 70 |7 |SER
2 |TKRA |Tikra Ph 12:10 12:11 m [0 |1 6 46 SER
3 |RMRB |Ramnagar Bengal 12:14 12:15 Tm |0 |1 8 53 |8 SER
4  |BDPA |Badalpur Ph 12:24 12:25 m [0 |1 16 |34 SER
5 |APRD |Ashapurna Devi 12:29 12:30 Tm (0 |1 18 |60 SER
6 |SJPA |Sujalpur 12:35 12:36 m [0 |1 23 |68 SER
7 |STLB |Sitalpur Bengal 12:38 12:39 m |0 |1 26 |58 |5 |SER
8 |KATI |Kanthi (Contai) 12:46 12:47 m |0 |1 32 |76 |5 |SER
9 |NCN |Nachinda P.H. 12:55 12:56 Tm [0 |1 43 |67 SER
10 [HEN [Henria P.H. 13:07 13:08 m [0 |1 55 |59 |5 |SER
11 |DSPN |Deshapran P.H. 13:15 13:16 Tm (0 |1 62 |58 SER
12 |LSGS Iﬁaﬁ/an Satyagrah Smarak |13:28 13:29 m |0 |1 73 |71 SER
13 [NDKR [Nandakumar P.H. 13:38 13:39 im [0 |1 84 |43 SER
14 |TMZ |Tamluk 13:53 13:54 im |0 |1 94 |46 |6 |[SER
15 [SMTG |Saheed Matangini 13:58 13:59 im [0 |1 97 |79 |6 |[SER
16 |RGA |Rajgoda 14:03 14:04 Tm (0 |1 102 |67 SER
17 |RGX |Raghunathbari 14:11 14:12 im |0 |1 110 |20 SER
18 |PKU Panskura Junction 14:35 14:45 10m 1 118 (33 |5 SER
19 |NPMR |Narayan Pakuria Murail |14:51 14:52 Tm |0 (1 121 |74 |5 SER
20 |BOP |Bhogpur 14:55 14:56 im |0 |1 125 |47 |7 |SER
21 |NDGJ |Nandaigajan P.H. 14:59 15:00 im [0 |1 127 |35 |6 |SER
22 |MCA |Mecheda 15:05 0 |1 130 |- 5 |SER

Jun 24 2024 (06:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



